

## Item data sheet



### Jumbo Hot Dog Buns


**Item no.**
**50822**

Designation of the food item

Wheat soft buns

EAN

4058077867329

This product is vegan

### Units

Unit	PIECE *	CARTON
Quantity per base unit	1	140
Gross weight	0,1143	16,002
Net weight	0,08	11,20
L x W x H (mm)	200 x 50 x 45	600 x 400 x 550
Diameter (mm)	-	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-

\* Base unit of the item

### Measurements

Measurements: l 20 x w 5 x h 4.5 cm

### Nutritional values

### Ingredients

### Allergens

#### Jumbo Hot Dog Buns

energy	1232 kJ / 291 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, water, sugar, sunflower oil, salt, yeast, dextrose, emulsifier ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acidulant regulator sodium acetate, preservative calcium propionate, natural flavour, ethanol May contain: MILK, SESAME	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS
fat	4,1 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	0,6 g		
carbohydrates	53,0 g		
thereof sugar	8,1 g		
protein	9,4 g		
salt	1,4 g		

All data refer to 100 g

---

**Best before date (from date of production)**

4 months

---

**Remaining shelf life (on dispatch)**

70 days

---

**Gene Ordinance**

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

---

Status: 02/06/2024

---

**EDNA International GmbH**, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,  
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: [export@edna.de](mailto:export@edna.de)

---